Data sheet
Creation date June 13, 2025 2:09:37 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 07.06.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-BI-RJ45-C Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures MB FREECONCONTACT EN
FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
Data sheet
IE-BI-RJ45-C Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date June 13, 2025 2:09:37 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 07.06.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
IE-BI-RJ45-C Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date June 13, 2025 2:09:37 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 07.06.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 5
Cable-lug sleeves
  Insulated tab-connector sleeves made from PVC
with copper sleeve
• Commercially available designs
• Not soldered
• With conical entry funnel
General ordering data
VersionType LIF 1,5F288 R
Order No. 9200520000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248410361
Qty. 100 pc(s).
cable lug, terminal end,Insulated cable connector,1.5 mm²,0.5 mm² -
1.5 mm²,red